
Study Skills 
Workshops   

 

Join us for a series of FREE remote study skills workshops that will help you improve your 
academic success!  

All workshops will be held remotely via Zoom. Register with the CRN# prior to the 
workshop and check your Chemeketa email or the workshop Canvas course shell for the 
Zoom link.   

Workshops—Winter 2023 
 

Time Management   CRN: 58966 

Tue. Jan. 17, 12:30 pm- 1:15 pm   &   Wed. Jan. 18, 12:30 pm- 1:15 pm 

 

Note-Taking Strategies   CRN: 58965 
Tue. Jan. 24, 12:30 pm- 1:15 pm   &   Wed. Jan. 25, 12:30 pm- 1:15 pm 
 

Memory Strategies   CRN: 58964 

Tue. Jan. 31, 12:30 pm- 1:15 pm   &   Wed. Feb. 1, 12:30 pm- 1:15 pm 

 
How to Stop Procrastinating   CRN: 58963 
Tue. Feb. 7, 12:30 pm- 1:15 pm   &   Wed. Feb. 8, 12:30 pm- 1:15 pm 
 
Staying Motivated   CRN: 62885 
Tue. Feb. 14, 12:30 pm- 1:15 pm   &   Wed. Feb. 15, 12:30 pm- 1:15 pm 
 
Developing a Growth Mindset   CRN: 62884 
Tue. Feb. 21, 12:30 pm- 1:15 pm   &   Wed. Feb. 22, 12:30 pm- 1:15 pm 
 
Test-taking Strategies   CRN: 58962 
Tue. Feb. 28 12:30 pm- 1:15 pm   &   Wed. Mar. 1, 12:30 pm- 1:15 pm 

For any questions, please contact: Karie Beavert at karie.beavert@chemeketa.edu.   


